Strathcona County 2020 Fee Schedule

Program	2020 FEE	2019 FEE	Date of	GST
	before GST	before GST	Implementation	Exempt
RCMP & ENFORCEMENT SERVICES				
Private Traffic Control Enhanced Policing Services Private Traffic Control Enhanced Policing Services - Per hour,				
per officer charge	\$121.00	\$121.00	Jan. 20	
Minimum charge 3 hours.				
Concert and Special Event Application Fee	\$300.00	\$300.00	May.14	Exempt
Special Events with an expected attendance of over 300	(non-refundable)	(non-refundable)		
people require a Concert and Special Event Licence. This				
application provides necessary information for the County to				
grant or decline the license. If it is declined, the \$300 will not				

be refunded.